ODEM FIBER PIGTAIL - SM SIMPLEX 1.25M

- Pigtails are manufactured with Corning Glass, Single Mode with 3mm Jacket.
- Meets G.657 Bend Insensitive Specifications.
- For Connections In The ONT Or Any Similar Application.

Ordering Information:

P/N OD-Pigtail SC/APC SM1.25M 3mm Yel

Pigtail 1.25 Meter Single Mode 9/125 Simplex SC/APC, Corning Glass, Bend Insensitive G.657.A1, 3mm Yellow Jacket.

